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DESSERT

Central Otago Honey & Lime Créme Briilée 22.95

Coconut chips, pina colada sorbet, agave madeleine, guava gel, lime macron

Pistachio Tortini 22.95
Ricotta ice cream, kataifi crumb, raspberry tuile, mango gel, meringue

Black Forest Brownie 22.95
Dark chocolate crémeux, cocoa nib, cherry compote, cherry froyo

Mixed Berry Pavlova 22.95
Mascarpone cream, strawberry elderflower salsa, lavender ice cream,

berry tuile, passionfruit gel

Affogato 17.95
Vanilla bean ice cream, espresso, chocolate, cranberry biscotti

Botswana Cheese Selection 32.95

Artisan cheeses, local honey, fig chutney, Falwasser crackers, apple & grapes

SOMETHING EXTRA

oml
The Money Shot 16 Herradura Reposado ’ 18
Santa Marta Limoncello 13 Amaro Montenegro 13
Disaronno Amaretto 13 Green Chartreuse 14
Terra Sancta Aperitivo 14 After Eight Shot 16

Lunch & Dinner 11:00am - 11:00pm
Open Seven Days

Please advise your server of dietary requirements




N.V Clearview ‘Sea Red’ (50oml)

2016 Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling

2021 Wooing Tree ‘Tickled Pink’ Late Harvest PN Rosé
2023 Mondillo ‘Nina’ Late Harvest Riesling

2020 De Bortoli Noble One

2018 Chateau d'Yquem

2020 Chapoutier Muscat de Beaumes de Venise

2023 Brancott 'B' Series Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Martell VS
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS
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DESSERT WINE

Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Waipara, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Riverina, AUS
Sauternes, FRA
Rhéne Valley, FRA
Marlborough

COGNAC & CALVADOS

Chateau du Breuil Calvados

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

DIGESTIVES

Taylor’s 20-Year-Old Tawny Port

Taylor’s 10-Year-Old Tawny Port

Penfolds Grandfather Port

Fernando de Castilla — Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Portugal
Portugal
Australia
Spain
Spain

DESSERT COCKTAILS

Pear Tree 27

goml
33

34

33
33

20

Pear infused Whisky, Vanilla Liqueur, Cognac & Macadamia Syrup, Lemon Juice

Cherry & chocolate infused vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, fresh coffee, cream, grated chocolate

Cherry Express 25

Espresso Martini 24
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Créme De Cacao, espresso shot

375ml
129
139
135
129
129
1318
99

79

30ml
59
59

15
190
64
20

15

14
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35
22

34
18
18



