



## DESSERT

### Central Otago Honey & Lime Crème Brûlée 22.95

Coconut chips, pina colada sorbet, agave madeleine, guava gel, lime macron

### Pistachio Tortini 22.95

Ricotta ice cream, kataifi crumb, raspberry tuile, mango gel, meringue

### Black Forest Brownie 22.95

Dark chocolate crémeux, cocoa nib, cherry compote, cherry froyo

### Mixed Berry Pavlova 22.95

Mascarpone cream, strawberry elderflower salsa, lavender ice cream,  
berry tuile, passionfruit gel

### Affogato 17.95

Vanilla bean ice cream, espresso, chocolate, cranberry biscotti

### Botswana Cheese Selection 32.95

Artisan cheeses, local honey, fig chutney, Falwasser crackers, apple & grapes

## SOMETHING EXTRA

The Money Shot	16	Herradura Reposado	18
Santa Marta Limoncello	13	Amaro Montenegro	13
Disaronno Amaretto	13	Green Chartreuse	14
Terra Sancta Aperitivo	14	After Eight Shot	16

Lunch & Dinner 11:00am - 11:00pm  
Open Seven Days

*Please advise your server of dietary requirements*



## DESSERT WINE

			90ml	375ml
N.V	Clearview 'Sea Red' (500ml)	Hawke's Bay, NZ	33	129
2016	Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling	Waipara, NZ		139
2021	Wooing Tree 'Tickled Pink' Late Harvest PN Rosé	Central Otago, NZ	34	135
2023	Mondillo 'Nina' Late Harvest Riesling	Central Otago, NZ	33	129
2020	De Bortoli Noble One	Riverina, AUS	33	129
2018	Château d'Yquem	Sauternes, FRA		1318
2020	Chapoutier Muscat de Beaumes de Venise	Rhône Valley, FRA		99
2023	Brancott 'B' Series Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	20	79

## COGNAC & CALVADOS

			30ml
Martell Cordon Bleu	France		59
Martell XO	France		59
Martell VS	France		15
Hennessy Paradis	France		190
Hennessy XO	France		64
Hennessy VSOP	France		20
Hennessy VS	France		15
Château du Breuil Calvados	France		14

## DIGESTIVES

			60ml
Taylor's 20-Year-Old Tawny Port	Portugal		35
Taylor's 10-Year-Old Tawny Port	Portugal		22
Penfolds Grandfather Port	Australia		34
Fernando de Castilla – Pedro Ximenez Sherry	Spain		18
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	Spain		18

## DESSERT COCKTAILS

### Pear Tree 27

Pear infused Whisky, Vanilla Liqueur, Cognac & Macadamia Syrup, Lemon Juice

### Cherry Express 25

Cherry & chocolate infused vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, fresh coffee, cream, grated chocolate

### Espresso Martini 24

Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Crème De Cacao, espresso shot